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REALTY LTD. BROKEFI BIG SPACE SMALL PRlCE
Eat-in kitchen, living room/dining room, main floor family room with

Call Brad watson, fire place, main floor laundry, two full bathrooms, two level basement, 3

= et ——

Sales Rep | bedrooms plus a den, central air, central vac, parkside lot, double

garage, new roof and more. Move in now! Don’t wait, call me.

RE/MAX ABOUTOVWNE REALTY CORF.

for your onal vnewmg.
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Pru en l I_;uc‘h firveme indeperntderiely owvwrted artd operated

Town Centre Realty

(905) 338-9000

HEART

Great family home. 11 finished rooms, large .3 |
FM:KIIS;T‘I('I)(I;EQ private lot. Convenient to schools and GO e L R
' Train. Please call me to view. Ed Proveau. b 0, . o £ BEE e

F ONTARIO

ED PROVEAU 245 Main St. E., Milton 878-9100 T ——— iremiird ““"‘"'-.omc AREA

A LITTLE BIT COUNTRY T P
ick dungalow in Dorset Park. Features include 3 bed- @8 Three bedroom, two washroom, eat-in kitchen with
Have a look at this cute bungalow compiete B rooms, 2 washrooms, eat in kitchen, L-shaped living room & gt a .

walkout, combo living room & dining room.

with an in-law apartment located on almost 1/4 | dining room, recreation room with fireplace, central air &
r of an acre. Listed “For Sale” at $175,000. Call mgmc:md ool. All this backing onto pparkland offered at Jl Finished rec room & nice lot. Asking $181,900. Call
e a |u| ‘e ou s e of th c Wayne Casson to view at 878-4444 $199 900 Call Bill Currie 878-4944 Bill Currie at 878-4944.
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PRIME BUILDING LOT
NASSAGAWEYA $129,500

1.8 acres on a quiet country road complete with
well and new survey. For more information call
Tim Dobson at 878-4444.

YOURS 7O DISCOVER
Take time to view this attractive 3 bdrm. home in
Bronte Meadows. Features include large eat in Kit.,
upgraded with w/o, L.R. with F.P., finished rec. room,
central air, 3 washrms. & upgradeﬂ upper windows.
Offered at $179,900. Contact Bill Currie 878-4944.

2 storey condo near Schools, parks, pool,
tennis courts, etc. Ideal for moving up or
moving down. Well kept complex. Please
call Audrey or Chris at 878-4444.

NEW PRICE
Look at this deceptively large home with four
bdrms.waiting for your interior decorating skills.
Renovations were started about two years ago &
are ongoing and this 10 gear project has come 10 an
end due tu 4 transfer all Wayne Gassun {0 view

ST. PETER'S AND ROBERT BALDWIN

Schools are a short walk from this 4 bdrm. home. Huge
irregular private lot allows for future pool. There are 3
washrooms w/master ensuite, sep. dining area, and bright
eat-in kit. Quick possession possible. Doug Butson has
details. Negotiations begin at $224,900. 878-4444

| ' L e e e Gorgeous Satok 2-storey, 4 bedroom with upgrad-
FRONT VIEW W Y L Omae 0opnm o B ed kitchen, finsihed rec. room & more. Call Chris
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In the summer you can’t see the house for the trees!
2000 sq.ft 3 bdrm. home, large DI)En plan L.R. &
D.R.’s have 2 skylights, 2 F.P.'s, lots of windows
opening to long deck, Irg kit., laundry room has
another skylight. Rec room fin., forced air gas.
$387.500. Call Audrey or Chris. 878-4444

”nomt MEADOWS BUNGALOW

3 bdrm., 2 washrooms, large eat-in kit. w/ walk-
out. L- sha ed L.R. & D.R., main floor laundry,
fin. rec room with Ilrepiace & good location.
Asking 3229 900. Call Bill Currie @ 878-4944.

BEAUTIFUL HOME

Ceramics, bleached maple kitchen, glorious
landscaping, a long closing. Call Chris for the
details on this Woodlawn wonder. 878-4444.

-
||||||
____________

WOODWARD AVE.
2 bedrooms, large living room with fire-

place, eat in kitchen with patio doors to large
rear ceck. Full basement, partially finished.
Windows have been replaced. Large parking
area.Call Audrey or Chris. $152,900. 878-4444.

RETAIL-RESIDENTIAL
Located on the Main street of Campbellville. This
property (zoned hamlet-V) permits many uses as
well as a residential, Apartments above for extra
income. Asking $192,900. Call Bill Currie at 878-
4944

PRIVATEYARD
Attractive 3 bedroom home on Childs Drive. Features

include open concept kitchen, dining room, and Iiv-
ing room with walkout to patio area. Two rooms fin-
ished in basement, two washrooms and central air.
Offered at $123,500. Call Bill Currie 878-4944.
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Check out Chris’ web site at http://new-all.com for all the latest listings and sales information.
Halton’s only complete source for online information.

Call Us First o
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CAROLE D. BUDWORTH .- ~ vOURSE o

Sales Representative 388 Main St. East ,. * CALL US?




